
506 19.92

STEAM OUT

42
9

16
.8
9

STEAM IN

CONNECTED TO 
REVSERSER 
CONTROLLER

21
3

8.
39

JDWDS

SHEET: 01 OF 05

DATEJDW DRAUGHTING SERVICES
J.A.M. DE WAAL. 12 BRIGHTWELL STREET PAPAKURA 2110. 
NEW ZEALAND. PHONE: OO64 09 2988815. MOB: 0211791000 
E-MAIL: dewaal@xtra.co.nz.

MODEL SCALE: 1:1DRAWING CONTENTS
DWG SCALE: 1:1 @A3 OR AS SHOWN

TITLE

Copyright ©

A3

PROJECTION

J.A.M. DE WAAL PAPAKURA NZ

NOTES: THE ORIGINAL DRAWINGS AND ARTICLE WERE GIVEN TO ME. THE ORIGINAL ARTICLE AND DRAWINGS WERE FIRST PUBLISHED IN THE "MODEL ENGINEER" MAGAZINE OF AUGUST 1965 UNDER THE TITLE "ENGINES FOR A STERN-WHEELER" BY E.T.WESTBURY 

No: 09E-26-00-SHT01
GENERAL ARRANGEMENTA 2x1 CYLINDER STEAM ENGINE FOR A 

STERN-WHEEL PADDLE STEAMER

PROJECT No  09E-26-00

JULY 2018


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


